

FIR No. 1127/20
PS: Nangloi
SC No. 386/21
State Vs. Manoj Kumar @ Manoj Shokeen & Anr.

04.05.2022

Present : Ms. Madhu Arora, Id. Chief PP for the State.
Sh. Binay Kumar, AR for the complainant company.
Accused No. 1 in person.
Accused Naresh in person.
Accused Sandeep is already PO.

Accordingly, put up on 11.07.2022 with connected matter.

(Vinay Singhal)
ASJ (Electricity) - 01,
Central/Tis Hazari Courts/Delhi
04.05.2022